Year 12 Mock Exams Timetable – April 2026
	
	Morning
	Afternoon

	Mon 13 April
	Biology 
2h
English Language
2h 30
	Sociology 1
1h 30
Computer Science 
Paper 2 – Paper 1 will be sat in lessons
1h 30	
German 1
1h 45

	Tue 14 April
	Maths 1
2h 
Further Maths 1 
2h
Philosophy
3h
BTEC Sport (Triple only)
3h
	Economics 1
1h
Geography 1 
1h 20 

	Wed 15 April 
	History (Early Modern) 1
1h 30
History (Modern) 1
1h 30
Psychology 1
1h 15
	English Literature
2h 30
Physics
2h
Product Design
1h 30

	Thu 16 April
	Government and Politics 1
1h 30
	Business Studies 
1h 30
French 
1h 45

	Fri 17 April
	Media Studies 
2h
Chemistry
2h
	PE
2h
BTEC Sport (Single & Triple)
1h 30
Music
2h

	
	
	

	Mon 20 April
	BTEC Law
1h 30
Maths 2
2h 
Further Maths 2
2h
	Sociology 2
1h 5
German 2
1h

	Tue 21 April
	Government and Politics 2
1h 15

	Economics 2
1h
Geography 2
1h 20 

	Wed 22 April
	History (Early Modern) 2
1h 30
History (Modern) 2
1h 30
Psychology 2
1h 15
	Core Maths
1h 30


	Thu 23 April
	
	

	Fri 24 April
	
	






